
Grants Awarded 20/21 

Victims Grant (MoJ) 

 

Supplier  Planned spend £ 

 

Victim Support Referral and 

Liaison Service 

376,522. 

ISVA Service: The Blue Door 331,842 
 

IDVA in the FCR: The Blue 

Door 

80,000 

Restorative Justice Remedi  150,000 

Humberside Young Witness 

Service 50,000 

Brake 

1,500 

 

MoJ ISVA Fund £ 

Blue Door 105,000 

 

MoJ Emergency Funding Round 1 £ 

Womens Aid NEL 18,850.31 

Winner PRWC 16,878.75 

Victim Support 50,256.88 

The Blue Door 89,446.00 

The Warren 22,257.71 

Remedi               4,480.00 

Empower 6,373.68 

Womens Aid Hull   9,309. 73 

TWP                    9,873.00 

Therapy Service UK  12,596.00 

Children's University 45,330.00 



Hull Homeless Community Project 15,145.00 

 

MoJ Emergency Funding Round 2 £ 

Victim Support    £26,849 

The Blue Door    44,500.00 

Hull Homeless Community Project 6,000.00 

Together Women Project    5,276.13 

 

 

Home Office Safer Streets Fund £ 

Ongo Homes  £550,000 


